

T T LIMITED

(CIN NO.-L18101DL1978PLC009241) 879, MASTER PRITHVI NATH MARG OPP: AJMALKHANPARK, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI – 110 005, INDIA

TEL: 0091 11 45060708

EMAIL: <u>newdelhi@ttlimited.co.in</u>
WEBSITE: <u>http://www.ttlimited.co.in</u>



21.03.2020

To, M/s National Stock Exchange of India Ltd "Exchange Plaza" Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051 Ph: 022-26598100-8114

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited Floor 35, P.J. Towers Dalal Street Mumbai-400001 Fax-022-22722061/41/39/37

Dear Sir,

Sub:- Regarding disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Scrip Code:- TTL/ 514142

This is to inform you that Smt. Kala Devi Jain, (Promoter of T.T. Limited) has purchased 1216 Equity Shares of the T T Limited on 18.03.2020.

Copy of the Disclosure made by him in Form C is enclosed herewith.

Kindly acknowledge the same and take the above disclosure on records.

Thanking You, Cordially Yours, For T.T Limited

Sanjay Kumar Sharma Company Secretary M.No. F7311 Ph.: 45050700

NAME & SIGNATURE: DESIGNATION: DATE: PLACE:	NOTE:	KALA DEVI JAIN,PAN NO. AEYPJ0514L,B-28 ASHOK VIHAR ,NEW DELHI-110052.;(Mb.) 09810279446	NAME , PAN NO., ,& ADDRESS OF DIRECTOR WITH CONTACT NOS.	DETAILS OF CHANGE	ISIN OF THE COMPANY	NAME OF THE COMPANY	
KALA DEVI JAM PROMOTER 19.03.2020 NEW DELHI	"SECURITIES" SHALL HAVE THE MEANING AS DEFINED UNDER REGULATION 2(L)(I) OF SEBI (PROHIBITION OF INSIDER TRADING) REGULATIONS, 2015.	PROMOTERS	ECTORS/IMMEDIATE RELATIVES/OTHERS ETC.)	DETAILS OF CHANGE IN HOLDING OF SECURITIES OF PROMOTER, EMPLOYEE OR DIRECTOR OF A LISTED COMPANY AND OTHER SUCH PERSONS AS MENTIONED IN REGULATION 6(2) CATEGORY OF PERSON (PROMOTERS/KMP/DIR TO ACQUISATION SECURITIES ACQUIRIED ACQUISATION OF SHARES			
	THE MEANING AS DEFIN	33717 SHARES AND SHARES 0.16%	NO. AND % OF TYPE OF SHAREHOLD TYPE OF SECURITY ING SECURIT 3 4	SECURITIES HELD PRIOR TO ACQUISATION	INE592B01016	T T LIMITED	SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA(PROHIBITION OF INSIDER TRADING) REGULATIONS, 2015
:	ED UNDER REGULATION	SHARES 1216	TYPE OF SECURITY NO.	MPLOYEE OR DIRECTO		IION /(z) READ WIST	ANGE BOARD OF IND
	N Z(L)(I) OF SEBI (PROHI	42811 BUY	TRANSACTION TYPE	DIRECTOR OF A LISTED COMP		D REGULATION 7(2) READ WITH REGULATION 6(2)- CONTINUAL DISCUSSIONE	IA(PROHIBITION OF IN
	BITION OF INSIDER TRAC	SHARES	TYPE OF SECURITY 7	SECURITIES HELD POST ACQUISATION		ON I INDAL DISCEOSOR	NSIDER TRADING) REGI
	DING)REGULATIONS,2015	34933 SHARES AND 0.17% 18.03.2020	NO. AND % OF SHAREHOL DING FROM 9	PERSONS AS MENTIONED II OST DATE OF ACQUISITION OF SHARES			ULATIONS,2015
		18.03.2020 19.03.2020	DATE OF INTIMATION TO COMPANY 10 11	ONED IN REGULATION			
		MARKET NSE/BSE	MODE OF WAS ACQUISTION EXECUTED 11 12 1:	6(2)	8		